
Functio
n

Function Month Action Place Time Target
Attendanc

Lecturers or Guests

1 Management 5 May 15, 2012 Tue Board of Directors 18:30〜20：30

1 Management 11 November 13, 2012 Tue Board of Directors 18:30〜20：31

2 Management 12 December 6, 2011 Tue Steering Committee Square Kojimachi 18：30〜20：00

2 Management 1 January 10, 2012 Tue Steering Committee Square Kojimachi 18：30〜20：01

2 Management 2 February 7, 2012 Tue Steering Committee Square Kojimachi 18：30〜20：02

2 Management 3 March 6, 2012 Tue Steering Committee Square Kojimachi 18：30〜20：03

2 Management 4 April 10, 2012 Tue Steering Committee Square Kojimachi 18：30〜20：04

2 Management 5 May 8, 2012 Tue Steering Committee Square Kojimachi 18：30〜20：05

2 Management 6 June 5, 2012 Tue Steering Committee Square Kojimachi 18：30〜20：06

2 Management 7 July 2, 2012 Mon Steering Committee Square Kojimachi 18：30〜20：07

2 Management 8 August 7, 2012 Tue Steering Committee Square Kojimachi 18：30〜20：08

2 Management 9 September 6, 2012 Thu Steering Committee Square Kojimachi 18：30〜20：09

SEC Schedule 2011(Action Order)

Date

2 Management 9 September 6, 2012 Thu Steering Committee Square Kojimachi 18：30 20：09

2 Management 10 October 2, 2012 Tue Steering Committee Square Kojimachi 18：30〜20：10

2 Management 11 November 6, 2012 Tue Steering Committee Square Kojimachi 18：30〜20：11

2 Management 12 December 4, 2012 Tue Steering Committee Square Kojimachi 18：30〜20：12

3 Formal Event 1 January 24, 2012 Tue New Year Ceremony  in the planning stage 100

3 Formal Event 3 March 16, 2012 Fri Lecture Meeting, 8th  in the planning stage 100  in the planning stage

3 Formal Event 4 April 10, 2012 Tue Winery tour, 2nd Katsunuma, Yamanashi Pre. 40

3 Formal Event 5 May 12, 2012 Sat Golf competion, 3rd Kinnodai Country Club 40

3 Formal Event 7 July 2, 2012 Mon Lecture Meeting, 9th  in the planning stage 100  in the planning stage

3 Formal Event 11 November 16, 2012 Fri General Meeting, 4th  in the planning stage 200  in the planning stage

4 Other Event 2 Feb, 2012 Unfixed Study Group by Type of Industry  in the planning stage

4 Other Event 4 Apr, 2012 Unfixed Study Group by Type of Industry  in the planning stage

4 Other Event 6 July, 2012 Unfixed Study Group by Type of Industry  in the planning stage

4 Other Event 8 Aug, 2012 Unfixed Study Group by Type of Industry  in the planning stage

4 Other Event 9 Sep, 2012 Unfixed Study Group by Type of Industry  in the planning stage

4 Other Event 10 Oct, 2012 Unfixed Study Group by Type of Industry  in the planning stage


